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Women / 4 / Junior H
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Naya Oliveira4039
Bay Island 

9.550 9.050 9.0008.950 36.550
1 5 6 2T 1 

1 

Juliahna Beery4324
Verduzco's 

9.125 9.075 9.0509.250 36.500
6 3T 1 1 2 

2 

Gianna Wemple4109
Central Coast 

9.275 9.325 8.5509.050 36.200
4 1 2T 7 3 

3 

Sophia Simon4194
Menlo Sparks

9.025 9.075 8.6509.050 35.800
10 3T 2T 6 4 

4 

Simona Nemychenkov4157
Gold Star

9.050 8.875 8.9008.850 35.675
8T 6T 7 5 5 

5 

Aubrey Lum4326
Verduzco's 

9.225 8.875 9.0008.500 35.600
5 6T 10 2T 6 

6 

Janessa Castrence4201
Pacific West 

8.775 8.750 8.9509.050 35.525
15 8 2T 4 7 

7 

Evgenia Polishchuk4219
Peninsula

9.300 9.200 8.4257.875 34.800
2T 2 13 9 8 

8 

Emma Johnson4078
Cal Sports

9.075 8.725 8.3258.625 34.750
7 9 9 10 9 

9 

Hillary Hernandez4279
Top Flight 

9.300 8.025 8.4758.350 34.150
2T 14 12 8 10 

10 

Kayleigh Khandelwal4343
West Valley

8.850 8.500 7.9508.650 33.950
12T 12 8 11 11 

11 

Haley Long4102
Central Coast 

8.975 8.575 7.8758.450 33.875
11 11 11 12 12 

12 

Delaney Holmes4182
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.850 7.925 7.2008.975 32.950
12T 15 5 15 13 

13 

Jessica Garcia4322
United

9.050 8.350 7.6257.800 32.825
8T 13 14 13 14 

14 

Sydney Young4274
Santa Cruz Sports Cr

8.850 8.600 7.4507.725 32.625
12T 10 15 14 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / Senior A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elise Lee4346
West Valley

9.325 9.050 9.0259.525 36.925
1 3 1 3 1 

1 

Lauryn Hwang4049
Bayshore Elite

9.200 9.550 9.1009.050 36.900
4 1 3T 2 2 

2 

Samantha Ramacher4245
San Mateo

8.975 9.400 9.2009.050 36.625
8 2 3T 1 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Lee4299
Twisters 

9.025 8.875 8.9259.250 36.075
7 5 2 4 4 

4 

Alyssa Llamas4287
Tumble Time-Merced

9.175 8.900 8.9008.800 35.775
5 4 10 5 5 

5 

Ashley Dalleske4127
Clovis

9.250 8.850 8.6509.000 35.750
2T 6 6T 10T 6 

6 

Dani Santana4187
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.900 8.575 8.7009.050 35.225
11 11T 3T 9 7T

7T

Audrey Hudson4310
USASports-Holllister

8.875 8.700 8.6509.000 35.225
12 9 6T 10T 7T

7T

Yeva Hoffman4034
Bay Island 

8.700 8.800 8.8258.875 35.200
15 8 9 6 9 

9 

Kennedy Brink4318
United

9.250 8.825 8.4508.600 35.125
2T 7 13 13 10 

10 

Audrey Kaefer4311
USASports-Holllister

8.850 8.575 8.7508.650 34.825
13 11T 12 7 11 

11 

Anna Liu4359
Sweet's 

8.725 8.675 8.2508.900 34.550
14 10 8 14 12 

12 

Sammi Lacey4345
West Valley

9.150 7.950 8.7257.925 33.750
6 14 15 8 13 

13 

Francesca Aguon4195
Monterey

8.950 8.400 8.0008.225 33.575
9 13 14 15 14 

14 

Faustina Ha4141
Diablo

8.925 7.450 8.4758.700 33.550
10 15 11 12 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / Senior B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Crouch4239
San Mateo

9.400 9.025 9.3509.500 37.275
1 5T 1 1 1T

1T

Mia Saiki4220
Peninsula

9.225 9.475 9.1009.475 37.275
2 1 2 4 1T

1T

Abigail Barahona4043
Bayshore Elite

9.050 9.250 9.2509.225 36.775
5T 2 3 2 3 

3 

Sophia Segesta4054
Bayshore Elite

9.150 9.125 9.0509.200 36.525
3 3T 4T 5 4 

4 

Dana Gawlitzek4048
Bayshore Elite

9.025 9.025 8.6759.200 35.925
7 5T 4T 11 5T

5T

Isabella Crews4338
West Valley

9.050 8.750 9.1758.950 35.925
5T 11 9 3 5T

5T

Kasandra Medel4184
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.825 9.125 8.9258.975 35.850
11T 3T 8 7 7 

7 

Lizandra Vega4149
Elite

9.125 8.875 8.7258.625 35.350
4 7 13 10 8 

8 

Priya Dhople4070
Cal Sports

8.950 8.725 8.5509.100 35.325
8 12 7 12 9 

9 

Lola Robinson4053
Bayshore Elite

8.750 8.375 9.0009.150 35.275
13 13 6 6 10 

10 

Phiefer Sullivan4091
Cal Sports

8.925 8.850 8.3758.900 35.050
9 8T 10 14 11T

11T

Hannah Chuhlantseff4125
Clovis

8.825 8.775 8.7508.700 35.050
11T 10 12 8T 11T

11T

Lina Fang4197
Monterey

8.650 8.850 8.7508.775 35.025
14 8T 11 8T 13 

13 

Jordan  West4315
USASports-Holllister

8.900 7.675 8.4007.850 32.825
10 14 14 13 14 

14 
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